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European Lawyers in Lesvos - Application form for volunteer lawyers
Basic information:
Surname Name

Gender
Address

Mobile phone number

Email-address

Nationality

Date of birth

Professional information:

Member of Bar since

CCBE Member bar/law society

Experience in Asylum Law practice (in years)

Experience in Asylum Law practice (number of cases)

Other relevant experience in dealing with migrant affairs

Language Competences:
Languages Level



English
Arabic
Greek
Farsi
French
Other

ANUARY

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

MAY

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

4
1
18
25

Native Fluent Intermediate Beginner

6 7 8 9 101
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28

- JUNE

1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30

5

2
9
16
23

.. MARCH

1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30

ULy

3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27

7
14
21
28

1
18
25

1

8
15
22
29

2
9
16
23

6
13
20

. APRIL

1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

- AUGUST

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31

27

Availability in calendar weeks in 2017 (please
circle/highlight):

Preferred period of volunteer activity (min. 3 consecutive
weeks)

Please attach the following documents:
- A copy of certificate of admission to/membership of the

bar

- Curriculum Vitae
- Please describe in one page why you are suitable for this

project (in English)



